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2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults
Accounting ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Pollok Central HS Jonathan Gann, Brandon Williams, Gabriel
Hernandez 3A 22 613

2 Callisburg HS Ian Enderby, Jacob Fisher, Amber Mathews 3A 10 450

3 Gladewater Sabine
HS

Hannah Peters, Krystal Stewart, Jordan
Thompson 3A 17 410

4 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Vy Tran, Kajal Shah, Nicholas Malone 3A 12 394

5 Tulia HS Baylee Hicks, Taushja Brown, Kyra Lopez 3A 2 341
6 Anahuac HS Ty Bergeron, Claudia Chavez, Jaden Blue 3A 23 190

7 Aransas Pass HS Cryastalyne Nelson, Julieta Hernandez, David
Nelson 3A 29 115



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 2/81



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 3/81

Accounting ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jonathan Gann Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 315
2 Sidney Freeborn George West HS 3A 29 12 274
3 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 225
4 Baylee Hicks Tulia HS 3A 2 12 197
5 Vy Tran Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 170
6 Kajal Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 164
7 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 160
7 Brandon Williams Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 160
9 Gabriel Hernandez Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 138
10 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 135
10 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 135
12 Maryanna Salcido Alpine HS 3A 4 12 132
13 Haley McGaughey Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 123
14 Georgia Cobb Alpine HS 3A 4 12 120
15 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 115
16 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 95
17 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 90
18 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 85
18 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 85
20 Cody Doyle Pollok Central HS 3A 22 9 81
21 Gerardo Aguilar Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 80
22 Taushja Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 11 77
23 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 75
23 Alyssa Greathouse Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 75
25 Claudia Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 70



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 4/81

26 Kyra Lopez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 67
27 Nicholas Malone Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 60
28 Adonica DeLos Santos Tulia HS 3A 2 11 56
29 Cryastalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 45

29 Alexis Benavidez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
29 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 45
29 Victoria Jennings Tulia HS 3A 2 11 45
33 Julieta Hernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 40
34 Jaden Blue Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 35
35 Angelica Raygoza Eastland HS 3A 8 9 33
36 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
36 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 30
38 Chris Abrego Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 26
39 Kailey Vickers Eastland HS 3A 8 9 25
39 Audrey Martin Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
41 Sarah Davis Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
41 Tyrien Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 20
41 Keith Beardsley Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 20
44 Lainey Roebuck Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 15
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Calculator ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Gladewater Sabine
HS Devin Thompson, Karley Sheets, T Taylor 3A 17 674

2 Callisburg HS Callie Storms, Emma Wells, Madison Padgett 3A 10 562

3 Goliad HS April Alex, Krista Noland, Hannah Briscoe­
Killen 3A 27 527

4 City View HS Isaiah Bonner, Matthew Lancaster, Alonzo
Menchaca 3A 9 508

5 Ponder HS Mitch Fruth, Nate Hill, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 506
6 S&S HS Nikki Newton, Shiloh Ray, ezra 3A 10 309
7 Holliday HS Holly Wilson, Morgan Yandell, Becky Johns 3A 9 302
8 Rogers HS Maddie Hare, Rachel Andel , Zoey Davis 3A 20 248
9 Alpine HS Hernan Valles, Isaias Gerena, Roarke Zimmer 3A 4 244
10 Kountze HS Miley Overstreet, Ashtyn Peters, Reagan Dean 3A 23 230
11 Bowie HS Carli Vieth, Alyssa Barnes, Madison Hill 3A 9 173
12 Anahuac HS Dante Nguyen, Austin Hodges, Cara Hooper 3A 23 161
13 Brady HS Jacob Valle, Ryan Decker, Luis Jones 3A 7 123
14 Coleman HS Kensi Bledsoe, Bryanna Young, Anna Baum 3A 7 101
15 Tulia HS Kearse Chasco, Emily Cox, Felix Reyes 3A 2 63

16 Altair Rice HS Heather de la Garza, Allen Jeffery, Carlee
Dopslauf 3A 28 15
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Calculator ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Devin Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 241 90.0
2 April Alex Goliad HS 3A 27 12 227
3 Karley Sheets Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 220 75.0
3 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 220 75.0
5 Morgan Miller George West HS 3A 29 12 220 15.0
6 T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 213 80.0
7 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 206 70.0
8 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 199 70.0
9 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 192 55.0
10 Collin Keifer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 178 60.0
11 Scottie Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 178 55.0
12 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 12 178
13 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 171 50.0
14 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 166 45.0
15 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 12 150 25.0
16 Nikki Newton S&S HS 3A 10 12 150
17 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 136 45.0
18 Madison Padgett Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 136 25.0

19 Joel Montgomery Dallas Christian School
HS 3A 33 12 136

20 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 129 40.0
21 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 129 20.0
22 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 124 20.0
23 Marty Gibson City View HS 3A 9 11 122 30.0
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24 Hannah Briscoe­
Killen

Goliad HS 3A 27 10 122

25 Holly Wilson Holliday HS 3A 9 12 120 40.0
26 Cryastalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 120
27 Carli Vieth Bowie HS 3A 9 12 116
28 Shiloh Ray S&S HS 3A 10 12 115
29 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 98 30.0

30 Morgan Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 12 98 25.0
31 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 96 20.0
32 Miley Overstreet Kountze HS 3A 23 11 94
33 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 91 40.0
34 Maddie Hare Rogers HS 3A 20 10 87
35 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 86 5.0
36 Rachel Andel Rogers HS 3A 20 10 86
37 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 84 30.0
38 Becky Johns Holliday HS 3A 9 11 84 5.0
39 Jasmine Freeman Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 83 15.0
40 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 78 25.0
41 Dante Nguyen Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 77
42 Zoey Davis Rogers HS 3A 20 9 75
43 Roarke Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 11 69 15.0
44 Jacob Valle Brady HS 3A 7 10 69
45 Ashtyn Peters Kountze HS 3A 23 11 68
45 Reagan Dean Kountze HS 3A 23 11 68
47 Andrea Cadena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 67 20.0
48 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 65 35.0
49 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 64
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50 Austin Hodges Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 63
51 Ryan Decker Brady HS 3A 7 9 58
52 Andrew Tippetts Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 54
53 Kensi Bledsoe Coleman HS 3A 7 9 52
54 Cheyenne Christy Holliday HS 3A 9 11 50 5.0
55 ezra S&S HS 3A 10 9 44
56 Garrett Mooney Holliday HS 3A 9 10 43 0.0
57 Michael Cosper Goliad HS 3A 27 9 42
58 Taviyana Shepard Goliad HS 3A 27 9 37
59 Breanna James Kountze HS 3A 23 9 31
60 Kearse Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 30 5.0
61 Bryanna Young Coleman HS 3A 7 9 26

62 Lupe Chavarria Dallas Christian School
HS 3A 33 12 24

63 Anna Baum Coleman HS 3A 7 10 23
64 Tristin Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 9 22 5.0
65 Cara Hooper Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 21
66 Emily Cox Tulia HS 3A 2 9 20 0.0
67 Felix Reyes Tulia HS 3A 2 10 13 0.0
68 Heather de la Garza Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 10
69 Allen Jeffery Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 7
70 Samantha Lopez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 6
71 Collin Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 5 0.0
72 Carlee Dopslauf Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 ­2
73 Luis Jones Brady HS 3A 7 9 ­4
74 Madison Hill Bowie HS 3A 9 10 ­7
74 Mark Fitzgerald Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 ­7
76 Paige Smith Kountze HS 3A 23 11 ­11
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77 Adrian Rodriguez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­16 0.0
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Computer Science ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Fort Worth Harmony HS Logan Zartman, Yaseem Rana, Miguel
Padilla 3A 12 572

2 Ponder HS Nate Hill, Evan McWhorter, Luke Sparkman 3A 10 468

3 Bowie HS Jacob Vaughn, Hailey Mothershead, Kaleb
Degler 3A 9 422

4 Alpine HS Logan Duschatko, Roarke Zimmer, Isaias
Gerena 3A 4 382

5 Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS Riley Perry, Zachary Shipp, Hiram Sanchez 3A 16 358

6 Glen Rose HS Chance Page, Jonathan Hang, Jacob Harte 3A 11 324

7 Lago Vista HS Ryan George, Ethan Crawford, Madelyn
Jackson 3A 25 316

8 Brady HS Cole Speck, Juan Selvera, Michael Reyes 3A 7 178
9 Coleman HS Rayven Deray, Chris Lawhon, Joey Amador 3A 7 178
10 Gladewater Sabine HS Ian Wilson, Destiny Bobo, Robbie Belk 3A 17 136
11 Tulia HS Mason Marnell, Jaxton Hoelting, Ty Bishop 3A 2 108
12 Early HS B Newman, Steven Armstrong, G Marsh 3A 7 102

13 Franklin HS Morgan Patranella, Braden Baade, Brett
Rachui 3A 20 92

14 Callisburg HS Alex Pham, Clayton Hunter, Kevin Miniter 3A 10 84

15 George West HS Ryan Repka, Savannah Mason, Bryce
Hanshaw 3A 29 62

16 Bangs HS Kira Nichols, Anthony Fish, Sebastian Lattig 3A 7 26
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Computer Science ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 216
2 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 202 90.0
3 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 202
4 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 11 192 85.0
5 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 186
6 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 3A 10 12 160 73.0
7 Logan Duschatko Alpine HS 3A 4 11 158 93.1
8 Miguel Padilla Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 154
9 Beaudry Chase Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 148
10 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 12 146 72.0

11 Riley Perry Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 10 134 83.0

12 Zachary Shipp Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 10 134 76.0

13 Rayven Deray Coleman HS 3A 7 10 120
14 Roarke Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 11 112 95.0
15 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 112 75.0
16 Ryan George Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 112 60.0
17 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 106 83.0
18 Ethan Crawford Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 104 57.5
19 Madelyn Jackson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 100 81.8
20 Kyle Baker Ponder HS 3A 10 12 92 77.0
21 Evan Scheibel Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 10 92

22 Hiram Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 90 74.0
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23 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 12 88
24 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 11 84 73.0
25 Nicholas Luckie Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 84 72.7
26 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 11 80 75.0
27 Jonathan Hang Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 74
28 Steven Egan Bowie HS 3A 9 10 72 87.0
29 Jacob Harte Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 64

30 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 62 85.0

31 Matthew Bynum Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 10 60 67.0

32 Greyson Lehman Alpine HS 3A 4 11 56 83.3
33 Morgan Patranella Franklin HS 3A 20 10 54
34 Keck Jones Bowie HS 3A 9 10 50 67.0
34 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 50 67.0
36 Ian Wilson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 50
37 Marcela Sanchez Bowie HS 3A 9 12 48 75.0
38 Aiden Schneider Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 48 40.0

39 Divya Mistry Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 10 46 52.0

40 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 12 46
41 Katelynn Allison Bowie HS 3A 9 10 44 80.0
42 Tessla Brewer Bowie HS 3A 9 10 44 64.0
43 Destiny Bobo Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 44
43 Michael Reyes Brady HS 3A 7 12 44
45 Robbie Belk Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 42
46 Mason Marnell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 40 56.3

47 Brandon Attaway Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 40 50.0
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48 Kate Goins Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 40 42.9
49 Chris Lawhon Coleman HS 3A 7 10 40
50 Madison Hill Bowie HS 3A 9 10 38 78.0
51 Jaxton Hoelting Tulia HS 3A 2 11 36 57.1
52 Alex Pham Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 36
53 Gavin Rodrigue Brady HS 3A 7 12 34
53 B Newman Early HS 3A 7 11 34
53 Steven Armstrong Early HS 3A 7 12 34
53 G Marsh Early HS 3A 7 11 34
57 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 10 32 58.3
58 Sawyer Przilas Bowie HS 3A 9 10 32 50.0

59 Francisco Arroyo Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 32 39.0

60 Dewey Koelzer Ponder HS 3A 10 9 32 38.0
61 Charla Spears Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 32 35.0
62 Vernon Zier Early HS 3A 7 12 32
63 Braden Baade Franklin HS 3A 20 10 28
63 M Elizondo Early HS 3A 7 10 28
65 Clayton Hunter Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 26
65 N Todd Early HS 3A 7 11 26
67 Ryan Repka George West HS 3A 29 11 24

68 Bryant Roberts Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 10 22 46.0

69 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 22
69 Hayden Baucum Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 22
71 Savannah Mason George West HS 3A 29 11 20
71 Rodger Eugster Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 20
71 D Smith Early HS 3A 7 10 20
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71 Courtney Yohey Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 20
71 Kobe Blanton Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 20
76 Alec Gregory Alpine HS 3A 4 11 18 57.1
77 Andrew Gill Bowie HS 3A 9 10 18 57.0
78 Bryce Hanshaw George West HS 3A 29 11 18
78 W Carter Early HS 3A 7 10 18
78 Joey Amador Coleman HS 3A 7 10 18
81 Dillon Ewing Tulia HS 3A 2 9 16 41.7

82 Valerie Reyna­
Salazar Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 9 16

82 Joel Harte Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 16
84 Michael Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 14
85 Jorge Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 13
86 Joanna Guerrero Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 10 42.9
87 Garrett Drattlo Bowie HS 3A 9 10 10 36.0
88 I Kang Early HS 3A 7 10 10
88 S Cornelio Early HS 3A 7 12 10
88 Dana Bernal George West HS 3A 29 11 10
88 J Hicks Early HS 3A 7 10 10
88 Kira Nichols Bangs HS 3A 7 12 10

88 Brett Rachui Franklin HS 3A 20 10 10
94 Anthony Fish Bangs HS 3A 7 10 8
94 Sebastian Lattig Bangs HS 3A 7 10 8
96 D Whisenhunt Early HS 3A 7 10 2
96 Gage Slaugther Bangs HS 3A 7 9 2
98 Ethan White George West HS 3A 29 9 0
98 Daymian Culpepper George West HS 3A 29 11 0



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 17/81

100 Clay Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­6 22.2
101 Wyatt McLean Alpine HS 3A 4 11 ­6 21.7
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Current Events ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Callisburg HS Gage Oppel, Zack Glenn, Sam Lewis 3A 10 80
2 Anahuac HS Carlos Chavez, Luciano Palacios, Armando Netro 3A 23 70
3 Brady HS Austin Reeves, Juan Selvera, Auston Carlson 3A 7 68
4 Coleman HS Jude John, Erykah Cunningham, Heaven Bedell 3A 7 67
5 Pilot Point HS Jonathan Morgan, Nathan Stodola, John Mckinny 3A 10 67
6 S&S HS Bryson Buckner, Jesse Lucian, Trevor Bennett 3A 10 67

7 Ponder HS Kinsey Montgomery, Sam Norwood, Remington
Jackson 3A 10 64

8 Alpine HS Karen Morris, Jael Hernandez, Keisha Natera 3A 4 61

9 Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS Dakota Lucas, Jacelynn Sutton, Madison Reddock 3A 16 57

9 Holliday HS Kayla Beaman, William Hoffman, Logan Schlegel 3A 9 57
11 Henrietta HS Caleb Cody, Heather Taylor, Mikayla Taylor 3A 9 53
12 Glen Rose HS Payte Treadaway, Turner Hill, John Wisdom 3A 11 52

13 Bowie HS Macie Hamner, Ellisabeth Craddock, Lezlee
McDermott 3A 9 45

14 Slaton HS Anthony Torres, Matthew Herrera, Emmanuel Cruz 3A 3 44
15 City View HS Mark Everett, Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson 3A 9 44
16 Tulia HS Bryce Shelton, Jennifer Briones, Kiara Simmons 3A 2 42

17 Altair Rice HS Zachary Wiggington, Lupe Hernandez, Destinee
Reyes 3A 28 39
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Current Events ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Noah Carter Kountze HS 3A 23 10 34
2 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 32
2 Gage Oppel Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 32
4 Jude John Coleman HS 3A 7 12 30
5 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 12 27
6 Jonathan Morgan Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 26
6 Zack Glenn Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 26
6 Bryson Buckner S&S HS 3A 10 11 26
9 Holly Roddy Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 10 23
9 Kinsey Montgomery Ponder HS 3A 10 9 23
11 Sam Lewis Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 22
11 Dakota Lucas Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 22
11 Nathan Stodola Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 22
14 Caleb Cody Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 21
14 Eric Nichols Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 9 21
14 Luciano Palacios Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 21
14 Karen Morris Alpine HS 3A 4 10 21
14 Jael Hernandez Alpine HS 3A 4 12 21
14 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 12 21
14 Sam Norwood Ponder HS 3A 10 10 21
14 Jesse Lucian S&S HS 3A 10 12 21
14 Kayla Beaman Holliday HS 3A 9 12 21
23 Remington Jackson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 20
23 Auston Carlson Brady HS 3A 7 11 20
23 Macie Hamner Bowie HS 3A 9 9 20
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23 Trevor Bennett S&S HS 3A 10 11 20
23 Katlyn West Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 20
23 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 12 20
23 Payte Treadaway Glen Rose HS 3A 11 10 20

30 John Mckinny Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 19
30 Erykah Cunningham Coleman HS 3A 7 12 19
30 Jacelynn Sutton Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 19
30 Keisha Natera Alpine HS 3A 4 12 19
30 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 19
35 Jaxon Tucker Brady HS 3A 7 11 18
35 Rex Ross Brady HS 3A 7 11 18
35 Heaven Bedell Coleman HS 3A 7 12 18
38 Chris Lawhon Coleman HS 3A 7 10 17
38 Georgine Houston Alpine HS 3A 4 12 17
38 Armando Netro Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 17
38 Kelcey Kasper Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 17
38 Logan Schlegel Holliday HS 3A 9 9 17
38 Anthony Torres Slaton HS 3A 3 11 17
38 Turner Hill Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 17
38 Breighana Cain Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 17
46 Heather Taylor Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 16
46 Justin Davis Ponder HS 3A 10 9 16
46 Sierra Hall Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 16
46 Candra West Ponder HS 3A 10 9 16
46 Ana Gonzalez Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 16
46 Cooper Dugger Ponder HS 3A 10 9 16
46 Madison Reddock Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 16
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46 Mikayla Taylor Henrietta HS 3A 9 12 16
46 Arial Pitts Alpine HS 3A 4 12 16
46 Becca Smith Ponder HS 3A 10 9 16
56 John Wisdom Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 15
56 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 12 15
56 Kaitlynn Innerarity Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 15
56 Hunter Tigert Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 15
56 Caleb Howell Ponder HS 3A 10 9 15
56 Tommy Croft Coleman HS 3A 7 11 15
56 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 12 15
56 Emily Beaman Holliday HS 3A 9 9 15
56 Keegan Frank Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 15
56 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 12 15
56 Hannah Smith Ponder HS 3A 10 9 15
67 Zachary Wiggington Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 14
67 Adam Moore Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 14
67 Caitlyn Caldwell Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 14
67 Matthew Herrera Slaton HS 3A 3 11 14
67 Ali Johnson City View HS 3A 9 12 14
67 Angel Miranda Alpine HS 3A 4 11 14
67 Kaitlynn Bennett Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 14
67 Reagan Wright Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 14
67 Jennifer Briones Tulia HS 3A 2 10 14
67 Grant Bogue Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 14
67 Fede Martinez Ponder HS 3A 10 9 14
78 Ellisabeth Craddock Bowie HS 3A 9 9 13
78 Tia Cormier Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 13
78 Veronica Rodriguez Alpine HS 3A 4 11 13
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78 Halie Threadgill Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 13
78 Kiara Simmons Tulia HS 3A 2 9 13
78 Emmanuel Cruz Slaton HS 3A 3 9 13
78 Lupe Hernandez Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 13
78 Adriana Cedillo Tulia HS 3A 2 10 13
86 Destinee Garza Alpine HS 3A 4 11 12
86 Destinee Reyes Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 12
86 Miguel Hernandez Brady HS 3A 7 11 12
86 Lizzie Riordan Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 12
86 Jael Landeverde Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 12
86 Derek Connell Brady HS 3A 7 11 12
86 Rosario Esquivel Slaton HS 3A 3 12 12

86 Wendy Sosa Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 12
86 Jordan Jessup Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 12
86 Halie Amerson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 12
86 Lezlee McDermott Bowie HS 3A 9 9 12
97 Aynslee Derrick Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 11
97 Chance Hatfield Glen Rose HS 3A 11 10 11
97 Chase Simmons Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 11
97 BreLee Lawings Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 11
97 Mariah Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 11
102 Tiffanny Garcia Tulia HS 3A 2 10 10
102 Garret Shields Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 10
102 Miguel Leon Brady HS 3A 7 11 10
102 Matt Higgins Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 10
102 Sarah VanAllen Bowie HS 3A 9 9 10
107 Larissa Manciaz Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 8
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107 Gerardo Polanco Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 8
109 Javier Esquivel Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 7
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Literary Criticism ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 192

2 Holliday HS Matthew Griffin, Olivia Carter, Travis Malone 3A 9 177

3 S&S HS Jerrica Krapf, Jacob Bullard, Avery
Northington 3A 10 166

4 Henrietta HS Amber Dillaman, Macie Frederick, Abby
Zamzow 3A 9 141

5 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Rodrigo Aguilar, Nathan Baggs, Brittany Dunn 3A 12 140

6 Farmersville HS Kayla Mullins, Shaylee Fortner, Jake Phillips 3A 13 139

7 Tulia HS Jacque McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Nicole
McClure 3A 2 131

8 Peaster HS Ally Buchanan, Sahera Bouyer, Abby Criswell 3A 11 128

9 Rogers HS Sophia Adam , Savannah Shelton, Lindsey
Powell 3A 20 127

10 Gladewater Sabine HS Joseph Harris, Kaitlyn Green, Madison Starr 3A 17 120
11 Brady HS Jamie Griffith, Elisa Stephenson, Alicia Torres 3A 7 113
12 Aransas Pass HS Priscilla Deantes, Chloe Hicks, Mark Burciaga 3A 29 104
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Literary Criticism ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69
2 Jerrica Krapf S&S HS 3A 10 10 64
3 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 62
4 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 61
5 Matthew Griffin Holliday HS 3A 9 10 60
5 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 3A 9 12 60
5 Jacob Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 12 60
8 Travis Malone Holliday HS 3A 9 9 57
9 Jacque McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 54
10 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 53
11 Sophia Adam Rogers HS 3A 20 9 52
12 Chase Medlinger Holliday HS 3A 9 11 51
13 Cody Lawson Boyd HS 3A 9 10 50
13 Joseph Harris Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 50
15 Rodrigo Aguilar Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 49
15 Ally Buchanan Peaster HS 3A 11 12 49
15 Kayla Mullins Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 49
18 Nathan Baggs Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 48
19 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 47
20 Shaylee Fortner Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 46
20 Jennifer Byrd Boyd HS 3A 9 11 46
22 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 3A 7 12 45
22 Macie Frederick Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 45
24 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 44
25 Brittany Dunn Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 10 43
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25 Abby Zamzow Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 43
27 Elisa Stephenson Brady HS 3A 7 11 42
27 Avery Northington S&S HS 3A 10 10 42
27 Amy Luton S&S HS 3A 10 11 42

30 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 41
30 Josh Patin Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 41
30 Savannah Shelton Rogers HS 3A 20 10 41
33 Sahera Bouyer Peaster HS 3A 11 11 40
33 Phillip Parsons Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 40
35 Andrea Morales Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 39
35 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 11 39
35 Abby Criswell Peaster HS 3A 11 11 39
38 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 12 38
38 Kaitlyn Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 38
38 Camrin Byers Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 38
41 Makayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 36
41 Priscilla Deantes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 36
43 Chloe Hicks Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 35
44 Lindsey Powell Rogers HS 3A 20 11 34
44 Megan Richerson S&S HS 3A 10 9 34
46 Mark Burciaga Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 33
47 Armando Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 32
47 Shay Walker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 10 32
47 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
47 Ashlyn Henrichs Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 32
51 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 31
51 Dylan Cole Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
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51 Victoria Castillo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 31
54 Daniel Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 30
55 Maggie Bristow Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 9 29
55 Jeran Jongema Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
55 Refugio Villarreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 29
58 Claudia Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Donovan Bo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Alexyss Juarez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Yarelli Cantu Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
58 Alexis Bernal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 28
63 Nicholas Longoria Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
63 Athena Arzola Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 27
65 Ricardo Baez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Tara Bangs Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Carson Gaspard Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
65 Alicia Torres Brady HS 3A 7 12 26
65 Erica Colaiseno Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 26
70 Jonathan Rosales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
70 Abby Fernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Roland Rivas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Destiny Parker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 25
70 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 25
76 Clement Monreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Brianna Baker Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Odalyse Macias Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
76 T. S. Miles Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 24
76 Megan Chadwick Tulia HS 3A 2 10 24
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76 Madison Murrell Alpine HS 3A 4 10 24
82 Frederick Furman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
82 Alexis Yell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
82 Clarissa Silvas Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 23
85 Jacob Reyes Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Kinsey Merkle Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Phillip Chapman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Aylin Arias Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Natalia Ruiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
85 Adriana Martinez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 22
91 Isaiah Jimenez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Dawson Coleman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21

91 Eric Stansberry Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Cayden Craven Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Logan Frizell Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Kassandra Gomez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
91 Maria Ortiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 21
98 Anthony Lockett Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
98 Vincent Pena Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
98 Robert Elizondo Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 9 20
101 Trevor Meyer Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 19
102 Hagen Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 17
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Math ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Yaseem Rana, Miguel Padilla, Rami Islam 3A 12 336

2 City View HS Steven Ngo, Isaiah Bonner, Nathaniel Shawver 3A 9 294
3 Gladewater Sabine HS Devin Thompson, T Taylor, Collin Keifer 3A 17 236
4 Ponder HS Mitch Fruth, Luke Sparkman, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 190
5 Kountze HS Tristen Hoke, Makayla Lewis, Courtney Smith 3A 23 172
6 Goliad HS April Alex, Kassidy Bego, Sandeep Bhakta 3A 27 160
7 Hallettsville HS Christen Smajstrla, Zach Baker, Drew Powell 3A 28 150
8 Callisburg HS Sam Cross, Emma Wells, Jacob Munoz 3A 10 140
9 Alpine HS Hernan Valles, Isaias Gerena, Katie Harveson 3A 4 140
10 Glen Rose HS Molly Burns, Brittan Grace, Bryan Pounds 3A 11 124
11 Coleman HS Erykah Cunningham, Rayven Deray, Jared Nall 3A 7 112
12 Altair Rice HS Destiny Allen, Jamie Kutzer, Shaelyn Schendel 3A 28 86

13 Rogers HS Madeline Adam, Sergio Rodriguez , Katie
Granillo 3A 20 80

14 S&S HS Ashley McMillon, Lilly Richardson, Nick
Griffin 3A 10 78

15 Holliday HS Garrett Mooney, Cheyenne Christy, Morgan
Yandell 3A 9 76

16 Anahuac HS Mason Duhon, Dante Nguyen, Marcos Pescador 3A 23 74
17 Pilot Point HS J.J. Kulesz, Maria Torres, Diego Montes 3A 10 58

18 Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS Dakota Lucas, BreLee Lawings, Matt Higgins 3A 16 54

19 Tulia HS Emily Cox, Adrian Rodriguez, Kiara Simmons 3A 2 22

20 Slaton HS Crystal Delgado, Austin Bramlett, Raymond
Chapa 3A 3 6
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Math ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Morgan Miller George West HS 3A 29 12 190 97.0
2 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 12 158 93.1

3 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony
HS 3A 12 12 130

4 Miguel Padilla Fort Worth Harmony
HS 3A 12 11 118

5 Devin Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 104
6 Tristen Hoke Kountze HS 3A 23 12 94
7 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 92 88.9

8 Rami Islam Fort Worth Harmony
HS 3A 12 10 88

9 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 82 93.0
10 T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 78
10 April Alex Goliad HS 3A 27 12 78

12 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony
HS 3A 12 12 74

13 Josiah Rohne Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 70
14 Christen Smajstrla Hallettsville HS 3A 28 12 64 75.0
15 Molly Burns Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 62 78.6
16 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 60 100.0
17 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 58 73.3
17 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 58 73.3
19 Kassidy Bego Goliad HS 3A 27 12 58
20 Collin Keifer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 54
21 Erykah Cunningham Coleman HS 3A 7 12 50
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22 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 48 75.0
23 Rayven Deray Coleman HS 3A 7 10 46

23 Afeefah Khazi­Syed Fort Worth Harmony
HS 3A 12 11 46

25 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 44 80.0
25 Zach Baker Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 44 80.0
25 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 44 80.0
28 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 44 64.3
29 Ashley McMillon S&S HS 3A 10 12 44

29 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 44
31 Drew Powell Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 42 60.0
32 Jacob Valle Brady HS 3A 7 10 42
33 Makayla Lewis Kountze HS 3A 23 12 40
33 Karley Sheets Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 40
35 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 38 77.8
36 Brittan Grace Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 38 77.7
36 Katie Harveson Alpine HS 3A 4 12 38 77.7
38 Jacob Hungerford Peaster HS 3A 11 12 38
38 Courtney Smith Kountze HS 3A 23 12 38
40 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 36 100.0
41 Hannah Clayton George West HS 3A 29 10 36 70.0
41 Destiny Allen Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 36 70.0
43 Ryan George Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 36
44 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 34
44 Armando Borrego Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 34
46 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 32 75.0
47 J.J. Kulesz Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 32 58.3
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47 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 32 58.3
49 Madeline Adam Rogers HS 3A 20 12 30
50 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 28 100.0
51 Garrett Mooney Holliday HS 3A 9 10 28 60.0
52 Sergio Rodriguez Rogers HS 3A 20 12 28
52 Lilly Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 10 28
54 Jamie Kutzer Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 26 71.0
55 Cheyenne Christy Holliday HS 3A 9 11 26 44.0
56 Mason Duhon Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 26
57 Bryan Pounds Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 24 100.0
58 Shaelyn Schendel Altair Rice HS 3A 28 9 24 63.0
59 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 24 62.5
60 Dante Nguyen Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 24
60 Josh Mehl Kountze HS 3A 23 12 24
60 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 24
60 Sandeep Bhakta Goliad HS 3A 27 12 24
60 Logan DeYoung Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 24
60 Marcos Pescador Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 24
66 Morgan Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 12 22 80.0
67 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 22 56.0
68 Katie Granillo Rogers HS 3A 20 12 22
68 Anesta Arce Brady HS 3A 7 11 22
68 Justin Cottrell Kountze HS 3A 23 12 22
71 Heather de la Garza Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 20 67.0
71 Brendan Toulan Holliday HS 3A 9 10 20 67.0
73 Emily Cox Tulia HS 3A 2 9 20 66.7
74 Cerjio Molinar Alpine HS 3A 4 12 20 50.0

Nacona Carter­
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75 Maddux Rogers HS 3A 20 11 20

75 Kristin Cao Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 20
77 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 18 100.0
78 Dakota Lucas Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 18 1.0
78 BreLee Lawings Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 18 1.0
78 Matt Higgins Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 18 1.0
81 Maria Torres Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 16 75.0
82 Jackson Fitts Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 16 0.8
83 Reagan Wright Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 16 0.5
84 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 12 16
84 Jared Nall Coleman HS 3A 7 9 16
84 Casey Bledsoe Coleman HS 3A 7 10 16
87 Caitlyn Caldwell Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 14 0.7
88 Madison Reddock Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 14 0.6
89 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 12 100.0
90 Jasmine Freeman Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 12 50.0
90 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 12 50.0
92 Simon Loos Hallettsville HS 3A 28 12 12 40.0

93 Cryastalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 12
94 Diego Montes Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 10 66.6
95 Desirae Barker Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 10 42.9
96 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 8 35.3
97 Crystal Delgado Slaton HS 3A 3 10 8
97 Hannah Briscoe­Killen Goliad HS 3A 27 10 8
99 Zoey Davis Rogers HS 3A 20 9 6
99 Nick Griffin S&S HS 3A 10 10 6
99 Frankie Martinez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 6
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99 Khutter Sanchez Coleman HS 3A 7 9 6
99 Olivia Sierra Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 6
104 Adrian Rodriguez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 4 50.0
104 Katherine Singleton Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 4 50.0
106 Austin Bramlett Slaton HS 3A 3 10 2
106 Leonel Vargas Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 2
106 Austin McWhirter Coleman HS 3A 7 9 2
109 Kiara Simmons Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­2 26.4
110 Raymond Chapa Slaton HS 3A 3 9 ­4
111 Gabriela Salazar Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 ­6
112 Vanessa Vidana Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­30 17.0
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Number Sense ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 City View HS Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Matthew
Lancaster 3A 9 608

2 Callisburg HS Sesalie Satterwhite, Coby Brewer, Jaquez DeAnda 3A 10 295

3 Gladewater Sabine
HS T Taylor, Devin Thompson, Jordan Thompson 3A 17 287

4 Alpine HS Hernan Valles, Katie Harveson, Cerjio Molinar 3A 4 187
5 Ponder HS Mitch Fruth, Nate Hill, Brenden Fruth 3A 10 176
6 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, Adriana Rios, Rankin, Steven 3A 27 176
7 Pollok Central HS Jonathan Gann, Brandon Williams, Baylor Young 3A 22 167
8 Anahuac HS Jacob Jackson, Mason Duhon, Kyle Lake 3A 23 153

9 Peaster HS Jacob Hungerford, Mathew Hungerford, Cade
Adams 3A 11 141

10 Hallettsville HS Christen Smajstrla, Drew Powell, Janelle Hoch 3A 28 140
11 Holliday HS Brendan Toulan, Reid Hutchins, Logan Perez 3A 9 134
12 Glen Rose HS Mallory Daniels, Joey Sandlin, Victoria Olguin 3A 11 112
13 Altair Rice HS Maritza Bernal, Daniel Cantu, Riley Schneider 3A 28 105
14 Coleman HS Jacob Mason, John Deramus, Trinity Toothaker 3A 7 99
15 Bangs HS Cesar Lopez, Ben Edgin, Timothy Hall 3A 7 93

16 Rogers HS McKenna Jones, Savannah Davis, Nacona Carter­
Maddux 3A 20 77

17 Aransas Pass HS David Nelson, Sergio Flores, Crystalyne Nelson 3A 29 74
18 Van Alstyne HS Riley Cooper, Alex Lovett , Cage Sawyer 3A 13 73

19 Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS Jordan Jessup, Montana Laney, Brelee Lawings 3A 16 60

20 Eastland HS Tristan Cates, William Brown, Bailee Johnson 3A 8 49
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21 Brady HS Jacob Valle, Luis Jones, Adrian Charles 3A 7 49
22 Pilot Point HS Chris Trejo, Carlos Giron, Katherine Singleton 3A 10 22
23 Slaton HS Kelcey Mays, Raymond Chapa, Xavier Garza 3A 3 ­108
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Number Sense ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 12 260
2 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 182
3 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 166
4 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 163
5 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 122
6 Coby Brewer Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 114
7 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 110
8 T Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 98
9 Devin Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 95
10 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 94
11 Sandeep Bhakta Goliad HS 3A 27 12 91
12 Morgan Miller George West HS 3A 29 12 86
13 Jacob Hungerford Peaster HS 3A 11 12 84
14 Jonathan Gann Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 73
15 Christen Smajstrla Hallettsville HS 3A 28 12 72
16 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 71
17 Jacob Jackson Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 70
18 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 64
19 Logan DeYoung Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 59
19 Jaquez DeAnda Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 59
21 Adriana Rios Goliad HS 3A 27 11 58
21 Mason Duhon Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 58
23 Brendan Toulan Holliday HS 3A 9 10 56
24 Mathew Hungerford Peaster HS 3A 11 10 55
25 Scottie Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 53



12/16/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 ­ December 12thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 44/81

26 Mallory Daniels Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 52
27 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 51
28 Nikki Newton S&S HS 3A 10 12 50
28 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 50

28 Brandon Williams Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 50
31 Armando Borrego Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 49
32 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 47
33 Reid Hutchins Holliday HS 3A 9 9 46
33 McKenna Jones Rogers HS 3A 20 10 46
35 Desirae Barker Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 45
36 Baylor Young Pollok Central HS 3A 22 9 44
37 Katie Harveson Alpine HS 3A 4 12 43
38 Cesar Lopez Bangs HS 3A 7 11 42
39 Makenzie Williams Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 41
39 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 41
39 Matilin Rigsby Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 41
42 Jacob Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 40
43 Maritza Bernal Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 38
43 Daniel Cantu Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 38
45 Gabriel Hernandez Pollok Central HS 3A 22 11 37
45 John Deramus Coleman HS 3A 7 9 37
47 Tristan Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 36
48 Drew Powell Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 34
48 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 34
48 Janelle Hoch Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 34
48 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 34
48 Cerjio Molinar Alpine HS 3A 4 12 34
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53 Logan Perez Holliday HS 3A 9 10 32
54 Ben Edgin Bangs HS 3A 7 10 31
54 Joey Sandlin Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 31
56 Hannah Clayton George West HS 3A 29 10 29
56 Tyler Beaman Holliday HS 3A 9 9 29
56 Riley Schneider Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 29
56 Savannah Davis Rogers HS 3A 20 9 29
56 Victoria Olguin Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 29
56 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 29
56 Tanner Chambers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 29
63 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 28
63 Josh Wagner Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 28
63 Riley Cooper Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 28
63 Mason Walton Kountze HS 3A 23 11 28
67 Rankin, Steven Goliad HS 3A 27 11 27
68 Sergio Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 26
69 Cody Doyle Pollok Central HS 3A 22 9 25
69 Alex Lovett Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 25
69 Kyle Lake Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 25
72 Trinity Toothaker Coleman HS 3A 7 9 22
72 Reagan Dopslauf Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 22
72 Christian Walker Kountze HS 3A 23 12 22
72 Roarke Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 11 22
76 Mason Marnell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 21
77 Cage Sawyer Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 20
77 Logan Duschatko Alpine HS 3A 4 11 20
77 Timothy Hall Bangs HS 3A 7 10 20
77 Jacob Valle Brady HS 3A 7 10 20
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77 Emily Cox Tulia HS 3A 2 9 20
77 Sarahi Rojas Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 20
77 Zachary Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 20
77 Jordan Jessup Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 20
77 Zach Baker Hallettsville HS 3A 28 11 20
77 Matthew Renshaw Farmersville HS 3A 13 10 20
77 Montana Laney Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 20
77 Brelee Lawings Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 20
77 Andres Hernandez Alpine HS 3A 4 11 20
90 Sydney Stuckey Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 19
90 Crystalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 19
90 Hearth Thomas Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 19

90 Chase Borchardt Holliday HS 3A 9 9 19
94 William Orozco Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 18
95 William Brown Eastland HS 3A 8 10 17
95 Luis Jones Brady HS 3A 7 9 17
97 Scott Golleher Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 16
97 Marilyn Gafford Dallas Christian School HS 3A 33 10 16
99 Zach Shaddix Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 15
99 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 15
99 Becky Jing Dallas Christian School HS 3A 33 9 15
102 Rayven Deray Coleman HS 3A 7 10 14
102 Brianna Chapman Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 14
102 Matthew Bramer Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 14
105 Marlena Poldreck Goliad HS 3A 27 10 13
106 Adrian Charles Brady HS 3A 7 9 12
107 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 11
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107 Alex Jackson Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 11
107 Chris Trejo Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 11
107 Shayna Cooper Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 11
111 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 10
112 Carlos Giron Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 9
112 Nathan Willis Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 9
112 Jasmine Bruen S&S HS 3A 10 10 9
115 Amy Goranson Hallettsville HS 3A 28 9 8
116 Ryan Trahan Altair Rice HS 3A 28 11 7
117 Garrett Green Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 6
117 Bailee Glenn Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 10 6
117 Tyler Deluna Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 6
120 Jacelynn Sutton Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 5
120 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 5
122 Reagan Wright Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 4
123 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 3
124 Grant Bogue Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 2
124 Nacona Carter­Maddux Rogers HS 3A 20 11 2
124 Cade Adams Peaster HS 3A 11 9 2
124 Katherine Singleton Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 2
128 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 1
129 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 0
129 Jackson Fitts Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 0
131 Caitlyn Caldwell Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 10 ­1
132 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 ­2
133 Bailee Johnson Eastland HS 3A 8 9 ­4
134 Thomas White Peaster HS 3A 11 10 ­5
135 araceli chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 ­6
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136 Colton Hoffer Goliad HS 3A 27 10 ­7
136 Chase Simmons Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 ­7
138 Nicolas Howell Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 ­8
139 Kelcey Mays Slaton HS 3A 3 10 ­14
140 Zebadijah Adams Eastland HS 3A 8 9 ­16
141 Becky Johns Holliday HS 3A 9 11 ­22
142 Raymond Chapa Slaton HS 3A 3 9 ­39
143 Xavier Garza Slaton HS 3A 3 9 ­55
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Science ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS

Connor McRight, Madison Reddock, Dakota
Lucas 3A 16 522

2 City View HS Skyler Leonard, Nathaniel Shawver, Tyler
Leonard 3A 9 176

3 Callisburg HS Jaydee Bobbit, Christian Hernandez, Caden
Clark 3A 10 154

4 Glen Rose HS Brittan Grace, Matthew Willis, Seth Love 3A 11 124

5 Gladewater Sabine
HS Madi Colbert, Michael Raymond, Bo Bates 3A 17 112

6 Alpine HS Hernan Valles, Isaias Gerena, Marco Mata 3A 4 108
7 Holliday HS William Hoffman, Fisher Seigler, Elysa Donoho 3A 9 102
8 Rogers HS John Wolfe , Matthew Zdroik , Rachel Niemeyer 3A 20 88
9 Ponder HS Luke Sparkman, Nate Hill, Cole Ivans 3A 10 78
10 Coleman HS Xavier Nunez, Jessie Bedell, Jacob Mason 3A 7 72
11 Tulia HS Logan Russell, Kearse Chasco, Tanner Hooper 3A 2 70
12 Pilot Point HS Trevor Rose, Sean Hamill, Evan Billmeier 3A 10 66

13 Slaton HS Brecklynn Sackett, Gabriel Olivares, Kevin
Chavrin 3A 3 61

14 George West HS Bryce Hanshaw, Hannah Clayton, Darin Cuevas 3A 29 52
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Science ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker Biology Chemistry Physics

1 Connor
McRight

Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 230 1.0 102 94 34

2 Madison
Reddock

Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 156 1.0 96 36 24

3 Dakota
Lucas

Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 136 0.9 88 30 18

4 Hernan
Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 82 22 12 48

5 Skyler
Leonard

City View
HS 3A 9 11 64 40 6 18

5 Yaseem
Rana

Fort Worth
Harmony HS 3A 12 12 64 10 14 40

7 Jaydee
Bobbit

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 11 62 48.5 50 10 2

8 Nathaniel
Shawver

City View
HS 3A 9 12 58 40 2 16

9 Christian
Hernandez

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 11 56 54.2 42 6 8

10 Tyler
Leonard

City View
HS 3A 9 11 54 42 2 10

11 Brittan
Grace

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 12 50 57.9 28 22 0

12 William
Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 48 55.0 32 4 12

13 Cameron
Anderson

Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 46 0.5 28 0 18

14 Isaias
Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 44 4 18 22
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15 Jack Easley Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS

3A 16 12 42 0.5 18 16 8

16 John Wolfe Rogers HS 3A 20 11 42 36 4 2

17 Madi
Colbert

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 40 56.3 18 12 10

18 Matthew
Willis

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 11 38 61.5 18 4 16

19 Bryce
Hanshaw

George West
HS 3A 29 11 38 26 4 8

20 Caden Clark Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 36 70.0 8 10 18

21 Michael
Raymond

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 36 57.1 30 2 4

22 Seth Love Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 11 36 50.0 4 24 8

23 Bo Bates Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 36 45.5 26 8 2

24 Trevor Rose Pilot Point
HS 3A 10 10 36 32 ­2 6

25 Luke
Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 34 64.0 16 12 6

26 Cassi
Niedziela

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 11 34 63.6 18 6 10

27 Logan
Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 11 34 53.3 18 12 4

28 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 34 53.0 22 4 8

29 Vanessa
Antuna

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 32 85.7 18 10 4

30 Fisher
Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 10 32 75.0 30 4 ­2

30 Laura Glen Rose 3A 11 9 32 75.0 16 6 10
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Ogletree HS

32 Megan
Arthur

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32 50.0 22 ­8 18

33 Brecklynn
Sackett Slaton HS 3A 3 11 32 32 0 0

34 Logan
Zartman

Fort Worth
Harmony HS 3A 12 12 30 26 ­6 10

34 Xavier
Nunez Coleman HS 3A 7 10 30 22 2 6

36 Daryn
Hitchcock

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 12 28 35.3 18 12 ­2

37 Matthew
Lancaster

City View
HS 3A 9 10 28 30 ­2 0

38 Molly
Burns

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 12 26 46.7 14 14 ­2

38 Kaleb
Shafer

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 26 46.7 14 10 2

40 Matthew
Zdroik Rogers HS 3A 20 10 26 6 12 8

41 Elysa
Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 10 22 46.0 12 10

42 Jessie
Bedell Coleman HS 3A 7 9 22 12 4 6

42 Sean Hamill Pilot PointHS 3A 10 11 22 20 0 2

44 Mason
McSwain

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 10 20 38.9 30 ­6 ­4

44 Kearse
Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 20 38.9 20 6 ­6

46 Chase
Simmons

Omaha Paul
Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 20 0.4 14 2 4

Jacob
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47 Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 20 8 2 10

47 Rachel
Niemeyer Rogers HS 3A 20 11 20 20 0 0

49 Gabriel
Olivares Slaton HS 3A 3 12 19 19 0 0

50 Cody
Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 11 18 37.0 24 ­4 ­2

51 Cassidy
Longley Coleman HS 3A 7 9 18 14 4 0

51 Hannah
Clayton

George West
HS 3A 29 10 18 18 0 0

53 Christian
Boring

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 16 50.0 10 0 6

53 Dakota
Marish

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 16 50.0 22 ­4 ­2

53 Breanna
Box Holliday HS 3A 9 9 16 50.0 18 ­2

56 Michaela
Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 11 16 38.0 20 0 ­4

57 Tanner
Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 11 16 35.0 18 4 ­6

58 Kathryn
Barkley Rogers HS 3A 20 10 16 6 6 4

58 Austin
Smith Rogers HS 3A 20 10 16 10 4 2

60 Kaylee
Twilligear Holliday HS 3A 9 9 12 50.0 8 4

61 Kelsey
Knight

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 12 40.0 8 2 2

61 Garet
Vaughn

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 12 12 40.0 12 2 ­2
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63 McKaylen
Drake

Rogers HS 3A 20 10 12 6 6 0

64 Sabrina
Watson

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 12 10 36.4 12 ­2 0

65 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 10 36.0 0 6 4

66 Kevin
Chavrin Slaton HS 3A 3 10 10 ­6 16 0

67 Levi Henry Callisburg
HS 3A 10 11 8 31.3 6 0 2

68 Evan
Billmeier

Pilot Point
HS 3A 10 10 8 4 8 ­4

69 Katelyn
Webb

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 6 40.0 2 4 0

70 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 6 33.0 2 4 0

71 Brittany
Rosentreter

Glen Rose
HS 3A 11 11 6 30.8 4 ­4 6

72 Collin
Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 6 30.0 16 0 ­10

73 Jacob
Rhodes

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 4 50.0 6 ­2 0

74 Kevin
Miniter

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 10 4 33.3 10 ­2 ­4

75 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 4 33.0 4 0 0

75 Brenden
Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 4 33.0 4 0 0

77 Spencer
Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 2 33.0 2 0 0

78 Fatima
Hernandez Slaton HS 3A 3 10 0 0 0 0

79 Shaun
Hudson

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 11 ­2 22.2 4 ­4 ­2
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80 Mason
Marnell

Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­2 20.0 2 ­2 ­2

81 Dewey
Koelzer Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­4 24.0 32 ­4 ­32

82 Maria
Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 ­4 20.0 2 0 ­6

83 Tanner
Foster

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 9 ­4 16.7 ­8 0 4

84 Darin
Cuevas

George West
HS 3A 29 12 ­4 2 ­4 ­2

84 Maralee
Edmonds

Pilot Point
HS 3A 10 11 ­4 ­12 0 8

86 Randall
England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­6 14.0 ­12 6 0

87 Lynzee
Faulkner

Gladewater
Sabine HS 3A 17 11 ­8 0.0 ­4 ­4 0

88 Tim
VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­10 15.0 ­6 2 ­6

89 Caleb
Andrews

Callisburg
HS 3A 10 9 ­14 0.0 ­10 ­4 0

90 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 ­18 ­8 ­4 ­6

91
Zanida
Chavez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­28 18.5 ­2 ­16 ­10

92 Tristin
Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 9 ­28 ­8 ­24 4
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Biology ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 102
2 Madison Reddock Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 96
3 Dakota Lucas Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 88
4 Jaydee Bobbit Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 50
5 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 42
5 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 42
7 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 40
7 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 40
9 John Wolfe Rogers HS 3A 20 11 36
10 Brecklynn Sackett Slaton HS 3A 3 11 32
10 Dewey Koelzer Ponder HS 3A 10 9 32
10 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 32
10 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 32
14 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 10 30
14 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 30
14 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 30
14 Michael Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 30
18 Brittan Grace Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 28
18 Cameron Anderson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 28
20 Bo Bates Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 26
20 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 26
20 Bryce Hanshaw George West HS 3A 29 11 26
23 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 11 24
24 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 22
24 Dakota Marish Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 22
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24 Xavier Nunez Coleman HS 3A 7 10 22
24 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 22
24 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 22
29 Kearse Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 20

29 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 11 20
29 Sean Hamill Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 20
29 Rachel Niemeyer Rogers HS 3A 20 11 20
33 Gabriel Olivares Slaton HS 3A 3 12 19
34 Matthew Willis Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 18
34 Cassi Niedziela Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 18
34 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 18
34 Breanna Box Holliday HS 3A 9 9 18
34 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 11 18
34 Hannah Clayton George West HS 3A 29 10 18
34 Jack Easley Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 18
34 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 11 18
34 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 18
34 Vanessa Antuna Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 18
44 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 16
44 Laura Ogletree Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 16
44 Collin Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 16
47 Molly Burns Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 14
47 Kaleb Shafer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 14
47 Cassidy Longley Coleman HS 3A 7 9 14
47 Chase Simmons Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 14
51 Jessie Bedell Coleman HS 3A 7 9 12
51 Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 10 12
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51 Sabrina Watson Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 12
51 Garet Vaughn Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 12
55 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 10
55 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 10
55 Austin Smith Rogers HS 3A 20 10 10
55 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 10
59 Jacob Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 8
59 Kaylee Twilligear Holliday HS 3A 9 9 8
59 Caden Clark Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 8
59 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 8
63 Kathryn Barkley Rogers HS 3A 20 10 6
63 Matthew Zdroik Rogers HS 3A 20 10 6
63 Jacob Rhodes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 6
63 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 6
63 McKaylen Drake Rogers HS 3A 20 10 6
68 Seth Love Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 4
68 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 4
68 Brittany Rosentreter Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 4
68 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 4
68 Evan Billmeier Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 4
68 Shaun Hudson Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 4
68 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 4
75 Mason Marnell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 2
75 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 2
75 Darin Cuevas George West HS 3A 29 12 2
75 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 2
75 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 2
75 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
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81 Fatima Hernandez Slaton HS 3A 3 10 0
81 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
83 Zanida Chavez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­2
84 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 ­4
85 Kevin Chavrin Slaton HS 3A 3 10 ­6
85 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­6
87 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 ­8
87 Tanner Foster Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 ­8
87 Tristin Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 9 ­8
90 Caleb Andrews Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 ­10
91 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­12
91 Maralee Edmonds Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 ­12
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Chemistry ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 94
2 Madison Reddock Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 36
3 Dakota Lucas Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 30
4 Seth Love Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 24
5 Brittan Grace Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 22
6 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 18
7 Kevin Chavrin Slaton HS 3A 3 10 16
7 Jack Easley Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 16
9 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 14
9 Molly Burns Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 14
11 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 12
11 Matthew Zdroik Rogers HS 3A 20 10 12
11 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 12
11 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 12
11 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 11 12
11 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 12
17 Kaleb Shafer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 10
17 Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 10 10
17 Jaydee Bobbit Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 10
17 Caden Clark Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 10
17 Vanessa Antuna Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 10
22 Bo Bates Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 8
22 Evan Billmeier Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 8
24 Cassi Niedziela Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 6
24 Kathryn Barkley Rogers HS 3A 20 10 6
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24 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 6
24 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 6
24 Kearse Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 6
24 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 6

24 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 6
24 McKaylen Drake Rogers HS 3A 20 10 6
24 Laura Ogletree Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 6
33 Matthew Willis Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 4
33 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 4
33 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 10 4
33 Jessie Bedell Coleman HS 3A 7 9 4
33 Bryce Hanshaw George West HS 3A 29 11 4
33 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 4
33 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 4
33 Cassidy Longley Coleman HS 3A 7 9 4
33 Kaylee Twilligear Holliday HS 3A 9 9 4
33 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 4
33 John Wolfe Rogers HS 3A 20 11 4
33 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 11 4
33 Austin Smith Rogers HS 3A 20 10 4
46 Jacob Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 2
46 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 2
46 Xavier Nunez Coleman HS 3A 7 10 2
46 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
46 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 2
46 Chase Simmons Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 2
46 Garet Vaughn Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 2
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46 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 2
46 Michael Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
55 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
55 Brecklynn Sackett Slaton HS 3A 3 11 0
55 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 0
55 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 11 0
55 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
55 Tanner Foster Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 0
55 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 0
55 Sean Hamill Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 0
55 Fatima Hernandez Slaton HS 3A 3 10 0
55 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 0
55 Gabriel Olivares Slaton HS 3A 3 12 0
55 Hannah Clayton George West HS 3A 29 10 0
55 Maralee Edmonds Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 0
55 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 0
55 Cameron Anderson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 0
55 Rachel Niemeyer Rogers HS 3A 20 11 0
55 Collin Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 0
72 Mason Marnell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­2
72 Breanna Box Holliday HS 3A 9 9 ­2
72 Jacob Rhodes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 ­2
72 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 ­2
72 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 ­2
72 Sabrina Watson Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 ­2
72 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 ­2
79 Dakota Marish Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 ­4
79 Darin Cuevas George West HS 3A 29 12 ­4
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79 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 ­4
79 Dewey Koelzer Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­4
79 Brittany Rosentreter Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 ­4
79 Shaun Hudson Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 ­4
79 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 11 ­4
79 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 ­4
79 Caleb Andrews Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 ­4
88 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 ­6
88 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 ­6
90 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 ­8
91 Zanida Chavez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­16
92 Tristin Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 9 ­24
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Physics ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Hernan Valles Alpine HS 3A 4 11 48
2 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 40
3 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 34
4 Madison Reddock Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 9 24
5 Isaias Gerena Alpine HS 3A 4 11 22
6 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 18
6 Dakota Lucas Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 18
6 Caden Clark Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 18
6 Megan Arthur Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 18
6 Cameron Anderson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 11 18
11 Matthew Willis Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 16
11 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 3A 9 12 16
13 William Hoffman Holliday HS 3A 9 10 12
14 Jacob Mason Coleman HS 3A 7 11 10
14 Cassi Niedziela Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 10
14 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 12 10
14 Madi Colbert Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 10
14 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 9 11 10
14 Laura Ogletree Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 10
20 Nate Hill Ponder HS 3A 10 10 8
20 Matthew Zdroik Rogers HS 3A 20 10 8
20 Seth Love Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 8
20 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 8
20 Bryce Hanshaw George West HS 3A 29 11 8
20 Maralee Edmonds Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 8
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20 Jack Easley Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 8
27 Christian Boring Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 6
27 Luke Sparkman Ponder HS 3A 10 12 6
27 Jessie Bedell Coleman HS 3A 7 9 6

27 Xavier Nunez Coleman HS 3A 7 10 6
27 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 6
27 Brittany Rosentreter Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 6
33 Kathryn Barkley Rogers HS 3A 20 10 4
33 Tanner Foster Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 4
33 Cole Ivans Ponder HS 3A 10 9 4
33 Logan Russell Tulia HS 3A 2 11 4
33 Tristin Zimmer Alpine HS 3A 4 9 4
33 Chase Simmons Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 3A 16 12 4
33 Michael Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 4
33 Vanessa Antuna Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 4
41 Bo Bates Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
41 Kaleb Shafer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
41 Levi Henry Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 2
41 Sean Hamill Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 2
41 Jaydee Bobbit Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 2
41 John Wolfe Rogers HS 3A 20 11 2
41 Austin Smith Rogers HS 3A 20 10 2
41 Kelsey Knight Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
49 Brecklynn Sackett Slaton HS 3A 3 11 0
49 Spencer Stinson Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
49 Jacob Rhodes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 0
49 Zack Bielss Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
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49 Katelyn Webb Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
49 Cassidy Longley Coleman HS 3A 7 9 0
49 Kevin Chavrin Slaton HS 3A 3 10 0
49 Fatima Hernandez Slaton HS 3A 3 10 0
49 Randall England Ponder HS 3A 10 9 0
49 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 12 0
49 Gabriel Olivares Slaton HS 3A 3 12 0
49 Hannah Clayton George West HS 3A 29 10 0
49 Brittan Grace Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 0
49 McKaylen Drake Rogers HS 3A 20 10 0
49 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 10 0
49 Brenden Fruth Ponder HS 3A 10 10 0
49 Sabrina Watson Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 0
49 Lynzee Faulkner Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 0
49 Rachel Niemeyer Rogers HS 3A 20 11 0
49 Caleb Andrews Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
69 Fisher Seigler Holliday HS 3A 9 10 ­2
69 Mason Marnell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­2
69 Dakota Marish Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 ­2
69 Darin Cuevas George West HS 3A 29 12 ­2
69 Molly Burns Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 ­2
69 Shaun Hudson Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 ­2
69 Daryn Hitchcock Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 ­2
69 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 11 ­2
69 Garet Vaughn Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 ­2
78 Mason McSwain Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 ­4
78 Michaela Yandell Holliday HS 3A 9 11 ­4
78 Evan Billmeier Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 ­4
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78 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 ­4
82 Kearse Chasco Tulia HS 3A 2 10 ­6
82 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 3A 10 12 ­6
82 Marco Mata Alpine HS 3A 4 12 ­6
82 Tanner Hooper Tulia HS 3A 2 11 ­6
82 Tim VanderWal Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­6
87 Zanida Chavez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­10
87 Collin Huseman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 ­10
89 Dewey Koelzer Ponder HS 3A 10 9 ­32

Breanna Box Holliday HS 3A 9 9
Elysa Donoho Holliday HS 3A 9 10
Kaylee Twilligear Holliday HS 3A 9 9
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Social Studies ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Callisburg HS Carlee Eldredge, Caroline Darbro, Peter Harmon 3A 10 181
2 S&S HS Nick Stowers, Shelby Bennett, Preston Diehl 3A 10 167
3 Brady HS Robert Stafford, Austin Reeves, Alex Sanchez 3A 7 133
4 Tulia HS Benny Loya, Bryce Shelton, Alondra Villa 3A 2 120

5 Pilot Point HS John Mckinny, Jonathan Morgan, Nathan
Stodola 3A 10 114

6 Lago Vista HS Andrew Callan, Cheyenne Saldana, Andrew
Welch 3A 25 96

7 Holliday HS Logan Schlegel, Cody Jenkins, Nicolo Monson 3A 9 86

8 Anahuac HS Anthony Capili, Carlos Chavez, Luciano
Palacios 3A 23 80

9 Bangs HS Grady Barclay, Billy Gruben, Tomi Catlin 3A 7 79

10 Gladewater Sabine
HS

Hunter Grotemat, madison rice, katherine
Patterson 3A 17 78

11 Slaton HS Tylar O'Connors, Rosario Esquivel, Daniela
Cruz 3A 3 77

12 Farmersville HS Bowen McClure, Juan Sanchez, Tyler Reece 3A 13 76
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Social Studies ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 62
2 Caroline Darbro Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 61
3 Nick Stowers S&S HS 3A 10 11 59
4 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 58
5 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 11 57
5 Shelby Bennett S&S HS 3A 10 12 57
7 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 56
8 Benny Loya Tulia HS 3A 2 10 54
9 Robert Stafford Brady HS 3A 7 10 53
10 Preston Diehl S&S HS 3A 10 9 51
10 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 12 51
12 Jason Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 49
13 Chase Falgout Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 44
13 John Mckinny Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 44
15 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 37
15 Jonathan Morgan Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 37
17 Nathan Stodola Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 33
17 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 12 33
17 Cheyenne Saldana Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 33
17 Alondra Villa Tulia HS 3A 2 11 33
21 Grady Barclay Bangs HS 3A 7 9 32
22 Anthony Capili Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 31
23 Logan Schlegel Holliday HS 3A 9 9 30
24 Tylar O'Connors Slaton HS 3A 3 9 29
24 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 3A 7 12 29
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24 Rex Ross Brady HS 3A 7 11 29
24 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 11 29
24 Bowen McClure Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 29
24 Hunter Grotemat Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 29

30 Parker Hale Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 28
30 Juan Sanchez Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 28
30 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 12 28
33 Billy Gruben Bangs HS 3A 7 10 27
33 Nicolo Monson Holliday HS 3A 9 12 27
33 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 27
36 Andrew Welch Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 26
36 madison rice Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 26
36 Rosario Esquivel Slaton HS 3A 3 12 26
39 Lily Jameson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 25
39 Emilio Vargas, IV Goliad HS 3A 27 12 25
41 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 3A 9 11 24
42 Ryder Ross Brady HS 3A 7 9 23
42 Adam Cuba Holliday HS 3A 9 10 23
42 katherine Patterson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 23
45 Luciano Palacios Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 22
45 Daniela Cruz Slaton HS 3A 3 12 22
47 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 12 21
47 Emmanuel Cruz Slaton HS 3A 3 9 21
47 Haleigh Tober Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 21
47 Glen Fikes Tulia HS 3A 2 11 21
51 Tomi Catlin Bangs HS 3A 7 10 20
52 Tyler Reece Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 19
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52 Lauren Labay Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 19
52 Colton Leopold Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 19
55 Wyatt Dougan Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 18
55 Samantha Lykins Bangs HS 3A 7 9 18
57 Luis DeLeon Tulia HS 3A 2 12 17
57 Robert Ervin Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 17
59 Imani Wooding Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 15
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Spelling ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Callisburg HS Carlee Eldredge, Macie Satterwhite, Aubrey Rogers 3A 10 228
2 Henrietta HS Leah Bullinger, Caleb Cody, Brett Mitchell 3A 9 175
3 Holliday HS Harrison Cating, Chase Borchardt, Caitlin Wilson 3A 9 160
4 S&S HS Taylor Jackson, Leighann Wolfe, Trevor Campbell 3A 10 109
5 Slaton HS Aaron Bevan, Hannah Howard, Joel Cueto 3A 3 109
6 Pilot Point HS Katie Mascari, Daniel Simmons, Jessica Schmidt 3A 10 96
7 Early HS Alaine Cooney, Bradley Brown, Reagan Bills 3A 7 93
8 Tulia HS Robert DeLeon, Maria Guzman, Ivan Nunez 3A 2 82

9 Farmersville
HS Seth Davis, Jordan Garcia, Malee Vitayapanna 3A 13 75

10 Alpine HS Lillian Haas, Marissa Samaripas, Juan Miguel De
Guia 3A 4 73

11 Bowie HS Madison Waldrip, Sarah VanAllen, Kaley Parnell 3A 9 64
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Spelling ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 80 17.0
2 Macie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 78 10.0
3 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 70 13.0
4 Leah Bullinger Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 66 14.0
5 Dominic Ladatto Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 64 8.0
6 Caleb Cody Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 58 12.0
7 Harrison Cating Holliday HS 3A 9 10 54 11.0
8 Chase Borchardt Holliday HS 3A 9 9 53 4.0
9 Caitlin Wilson Holliday HS 3A 9 10 53 3.0
10 Brett Mitchell Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 51 9.0
11 Nathan Clark Henrietta HS 3A 9 12 51 7.0
12 Logan Schlegel Holliday HS 3A 9 9 44 7.0
13 Katie Mascari Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 40 4.0
14 Lillian Haas Alpine HS 3A 4 9 39 5.0
15 Taylor Jackson S&S HS 3A 10 9 39
16 Aaron Bevan Slaton HS 3A 3 10 38 5.0
17 Hannah Howard Slaton HS 3A 3 9 37 8.0
18 Leighann Wolfe S&S HS 3A 10 10 37
19 Seth Davis Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 36 4.0
19 Alaine Cooney Early HS 3A 7 9 36 4.0
21 Bradley Brown Early HS 3A 7 12 34 5.0
22 Joel Cueto Slaton HS 3A 3 11 34 4.0
23 Zoe Gerk Holliday HS 3A 9 9 34 3.0
24 Robert DeLeon Tulia HS 3A 2 10 34 1.0
25 Daniel Simmons Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 33 2.0
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26 Trevor Campbell S&S HS 3A 10 11 33
27 Haley Cating Holliday HS 3A 9 9 30 5.0
28 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 29 1.0
29 Thira Heggem Lago Vista HS 3A 25 10 28

29 Jada Muller S&S HS 3A 10 10 28
31 Austin Deshotel Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 27 4.0
32 Maria Guzman Tulia HS 3A 2 9 26 3.0
33 Madison Waldrip Bowie HS 3A 9 9 24 1.0
34 Heather de la Garza Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 23 3.0
35 Reagan Bills Early HS 3A 7 10 23 2.0
35 Marissa Samaripas Alpine HS 3A 4 9 23 2.0
37 Jessica Schmidt Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 23 0.0
38 Sarah VanAllen Bowie HS 3A 9 9 22 4.0
39 Zack Vergara Slaton HS 3A 3 10 22 2.0
39 Ivan Nunez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 22 2.0
39 Lane Gaither Tulia HS 3A 2 9 22 2.0
42 Sarai Alejos Pilot Point HS 3A 10 10 21 1.0
43 Hannah Yant Glen Rose HS 3A 11 10 21
44 Sydney Garner Henrietta HS 3A 9 11 20 1.0
45 Dailey Washington Tulia HS 3A 2 9 19 1.0
46 Kaley Parnell Bowie HS 3A 9 9 18 3.0
47 Daniela Martinez Pilot Point HS 3A 10 11 17 1.0
48 Angelica Rosales Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17 0.0
49 Austin Ponton Hallettsville HS 3A 28 10 16 4.0
50 Isamar Briones Tulia HS 3A 2 12 15 1.0
51 Jessica Jenkins Boyd HS 3A 9 9 15 0.0
52 Juan Miguel De Guia Alpine HS 3A 4 10 11 3.0
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53 Malee Vitayapanna Farmersville HS 3A 13 9 10 1.0
54 Keenon McCray Tulia HS 3A 2 9 10 0.0
55 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 8 0.0
56 Blake McElroy Boyd HS 3A 9 9 6 0.0


